График приёма заявлений в 1 класс
	        Дата
	День недели
	Время
	Кабинет
	Ответственное лицо

	01.04.2022
	пятница
	14.30 - 17.00
	19
	Есауленко Н.Л.

	05.04.2022
12.04.2022
19.04.2022
26.04.2022
	вторник
	14.30 - 17.00
	19
	Есауленко Н.Л.

	07.04.2022
14.04.2022
21.04.2022
28.04.2022
	четверг
	17.00 – 19.00
	5
	Андрющенко Л.В.








[bookmark: _GoBack]
